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Match the vocab words to their definitions. 

Matching

A1

C3

F6

B2

E5

D4

G7

Answer Key: 1) E, 2) C, 3) B, 4) A, 5) G, 6) D, 7) F

all existing things, including the
Earth and heavens.

a religious action performed  
in a certain way.

success or wealth.

to keep safe from harm.

a tall vertical structure.

full of compassion.

a woman’s ability to  
have children.

universe

ritual

prosperity

preserve

pillar

merciful

fertility

HINDU MYTHOLOGY
Ancient Mythologies


